2014-000644 Klamath County, Oregon



0<u>1/24/2014</u> 08:45:51 AM

Fee: \$47.00

STATEMENTS MAILED to GRANTEE

Recording requested by:	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office
When recorded, mail to:	Document prepared by:
Name: Steven & Charlolle May	Name Steve MAY
Address: 1(628 Larchwood Dr.	Address 11628 Larchwood Dr
City/State/Zip: La Pine OR . 97739	City/State/Zip LAPino OR 97739
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 500 60005	t Estates, block 1, Lot 110, R141200
Quitcl	aim Deed
This Quitclaim Deed is made on Dec 27 David Litster, Charlotle Major	rantor, of 11628 Larch Wood Dr.
This Quitclaim Deed is made on Dec 27 David Litster, Charlotle May Gr , City of LA Pive	rantor, of 11628 Larch Wood Dr. , State of ORGON,
This Quitclaim Deed is made on Dec 27 David Litster, Charlotle MayGr , City of LA Pive and Steven May, Charlotte May	rantor, of 11628 Larch Wood Dr. State of ORGON Grantee, of 11628 Larch wood DR.
This Quitclaim Deed is made on Dec 27 DAvid Litster, Charlotle MayGr , City of LA Pive and Steven May, Charlotte Ma , City of LA Pine City of LA Pine	nantor, of 11628 Larchwood Dr. State of Oregon
David Litster, Charlotle MayGr , City of <u>LA Pive</u> and <u>Steven May</u> , Charlotte May , City of <u>LA Pine</u>	nantor, of 11628 Larch Wood Dr. State of ORGON Grantee, of 11628 Larch wood DR. State of ORGON State of ORGON identifications and transfers all right, title, and interest held by
David Litster, Charlotle May Gr, City of LA Pive and Steven May, Charlotte May, City of LA Pine For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby qu	Grantee, of 11628 Larchwood Dr. Grantee, of 11628 Larchwood DR. , State of Olagon .
David Litster, Charlotle May Gr, City of LA Pive and Steven May, Charlotte May, City of LA Pive For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby que the Grantor in the following described real estate	interpolation of 11628 Larch Wood Dr. State of Origon Grantee, of 11628 Larch wood DR. State of Origon itclaims and transfers all right, title, and interest held by and improvements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs Sunfacest Estates; black I, Lot 110

Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any.

Taxes for the tax year of 2013 ____ shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.



Dated: 12 27 13
Signature of Grantor David Litable
MARLOTE MAY DOUIDW LIKER Name of Grantor
Signature of Witness #1 Steven May Printed Name of Witness #1
Signature of Witness #2 Linda Litster Printed Name of Witness #2
State of ORTS ON County of Klamath On Dec. 27. 2013, the Grantor, Charlotte May or David Lifester
personally came before me and, being duly sworn, did state and prove that he/she is the person described in the above document and that he/she signed the above document in my presence. They What I. Unay
Notary Signature ()' ()
Notary Public, In and for the County of Klamathe State of OCEGO My commission expires: 12-12-2013 Seal OFFICIAL SEAL MICHAEL J. GRAND NOTARY PUBLIC-OF COMMISSION NO. 4 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DECEMENT.

Send all tax statements to Grantee.

OFFICIAL SEAL
MICHAEL J. GRAY
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 464101
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DECEMBER 12, 2015

Quitclaim Deed Pg.2 (11-12)